RODEO EVENT DRAW SHEETS

COOMA RODEO, NSW
17 February 2023
Commences: 6:00PM

Program at the bottom of the draw: Subject to Change
PLEASE NOTE: LADIES BARREL RACE HAS BEEN SPLIT INTO TWO SECTIONS
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2ND DIV BAREBACK
BRONC RIDE

2ND DIV BULL RIDE
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Competitors Name
Section Section Position

Livestock

Drawn

Brendan Valentine D/M

Rope McPhee
Jack Charnock

Callan Golby

Remmy Oldery D/M
Clayton Miners

Jakob Foley-Gallagher D/M
Mitchell Reinke

Toby Deudney

Michael Baber D/M

Rope McPhee
Cody Clarke D/M
Angus Bird D/M
Jackson Neal D/M
Lachlan Gillam
Rex Keogh D/M

Toby Hale

Corbin Mundy

Tristan Halden
Zac Lucas D/M
Coupar Woods

RW13JG
RW10JG
TRC11JG
TRC12JG

Brendon Crawley
Jack Charnock
Tye Simmonds
Gerard Oversby

Ryley Menz
Tayla-Maree Pierce
Kylie Coates

Kerrie Holder
Kellie Deudney
Kayla Prentice

Adanni Walker
Maree Oddy
Kaesha Nijssen
Trish Johnston
Adele Edwards
Olivia Miners D/M

Lane Howlett 245 JG
Lane Hanush-Bowen 794G
Toby Hale 79 JG
Kai Clark 4JG

PUCKA UP
DIVA

WISHING WELL
BONE YARD

BUCKS BOY
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
ONE SPOT



SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION

PROGRAM - 6:00PM
Local Barrel Race

2nd Division Saddle Bronc Ride
Ladies Barrel Race
2nd Division Bull Ride
Bull Ride

Grand Entry

Break - Entertainment
2nd Division Bareback
Bareback

Break - Entertainment
Saddle Bronc

Ladies Barrel Race

Poley Buck Jump
Break- Entertainment
2nd Division Bull Ride
Bull Ride
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Dylan Weir

Michael Johnston
Clayton Miners

Tim Hammond
Tom Knight

Coupar Woods
Joe Macqueen

Corbin Mundy
Michael Johnston
Tristan Halden

8JG
220 JG
245 JG

TRC5JG
RW2JG
RW6JG
TRC14JG

RW3JP
RW1JG
RW4JG

WARPAINT
RED BANDIT
BUCKS BOY

CINDY'S STAR
STONE AGE
KISS CAM

EVERY WHICH
WAY BUT LOOSE
WHEELS

HAWKEYE
PICTTBOSS







